ATIONAL Assessment Cen		¥6.	es & Time Comple	ted D		
Date In: N / P-14:13	Jeb description		Date &Time Comple	-		
	SAS e-filing	1				
	E-mail (within Shrs	s, AIC 2hrs)				-
Veh No: 4X84362	i-Motor Claim	Form	e			
D.O.A: 19 Mp-18:14	i-Motor W/O (V	Within: OD 2hrs,	(P 4hrs)			
OD : 79 Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led	1			
O	Assessment/Surv					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp			
Assisp When / OW:	The same of the sa		Tel:	Fax:)
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	BDG3IDL	INC ()/Non-INC()		
r ranticulars.	المادادور		Tel:		<u>)</u>	7300
Owner / Driver: (Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Policy No: (Date:	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (%) [Note-Est. Status (W	7O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-100%]		
Insurous 211.	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Year of Registration: (-
Excess: (\$) Loading:		NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWN		A Consider	11.1	TV.
Seneral Remarks		SECULAR PROPERTY	- Al- NO refer of rei	pairer.		
Customer's	Information strictly Con	ntidential & St	nous its isia			3250000100
Walk-In Customer : Customer	illioinidaen en y					
General Remarks;- () Walk-In Customer : Customer's () Total Lyes Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.				-	1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	nsurer URGENTLY.		owing Co: (v	-)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / N		owing Co: (v	Done by)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	voice: YES () / N			v	Done by)
Orive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Interpretation (INC hotline: 6788 66; Apply for Transport Allowance (voice: YES () / N		owing Co: (v	Done by)
Orive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Done by)
Orive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Done by)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66; 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Doneby)
Orive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Done by)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Doneby)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Done by)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Done by)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	Done by)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (v	3C 242 \ 2 8	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ())	Date&Time Comp	le od	Anit (S)	Amt (\$
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	invoice P	Date&Time Comp	le od	Anit(S)	Amt (\$
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	invoice P	Date&Time Comp	kersd	Anit (S)	Amt (\$
Orive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P	Date&Tims Comp	ist INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In: Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Town 3)	Date&Time Comp Ceparation Checkler ent Reporting (530); ge Assessment (5100); g Fee Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Chotline: 6788 66: Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P Invoice P I) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towis 4) FT: Follow	Date&Time Comp Cowing Co: (Date&Time Comp Comparation Checkles	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S)	Amt (\$
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions () Actions () Particulars:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Follow 5) FT: Follow G) TR: Re-in	Date&Time Comp Ceparation Checkle ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); ge Fee v-Through Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey (Resurvey)); specified to the specified of the s	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 yey) \$30	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Charles: (INC harline: 6788 661) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions () Actions () Charles () Particulars: () Contact No:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) NI: Idao	Date&Time Comp Cowing Co: (Date&Time Comp Comparation Checkles	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks; (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions (voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad	Date&Time Comp Ceparation Checkles ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); ge Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurve) against INC Only (wefer spection of the component of the	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Anit(s)	Ami (\$
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Follow 4) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 3) NTUC Ad QD* *N5: Cour	Date&Time Comp Cowing Co: (Date&Time Comp Caparation Checkling (San); ge Assessment	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For sleimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 3) NTUC Ad OD.* *N5: Cour *N6: Rep.	Date&Time Comp Cowing Co: (Date&Time Comp Comparation Checkle Compa	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$52	Anit(s)	Ami (\$
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Im Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Camaged Portion: CC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad On* *N6: Rep *N7: Pol *N8: Cour	Date&Time Comp Cowing Co: (Date&Time Comp Comparation Checkles	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$516 \$52 tion \$5	Anit(s)) Anit(s)) Anit(s)	Ami (\$
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 66: 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos Injury: Date/Time Actions	voice: YES () / N 16): () / Courtesy Car ()	Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad On* *N6: Rep *N7: Pol *N8: Cour	Date&Time Comp Coming Co: (Date&Time Comp Caparation Checkling Caparation Checkling Caparation Checkling Caparation Checkling Caparation Checkling Caparation Checkling Caparation (\$100); Get Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$516 \$52 tion \$5	Anit (S)	Amt (3 Add Bil

SN0920CL0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/12/2020 14:13 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (21/12/2020 14:13 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

21/12/2020 14:13 (SGT) 19/12/2020 18:15 (SGT)

Lor 31 Geylang, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GX8476Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

POH SIN FURNITURE COMPANY

W000XXXX0

pohsin33furnitureco@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-97315623

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Employment

Toyota

Liteace

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Liberty Insurance

ThirdParty

SI20V09884/VCV/R02

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No. Date Of Birth

LOW TECK KUAY SXXXX416C 11/06/1955 Outdoor

Accident report SN0920CL0007

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 26/02/1976 Driving experience 44 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97315623 Alt. Phone Number Email Address pohsin33furnitureco@gmail.com Address BLK 322 UBI AVENUE 1 Address complement #04-599 Postcode 400322 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Other Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Geylang Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18008486999 (Fax) +65-68486799 Police Station Address 1 Cassia Link Singapore 397618 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201219/2110. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number GBD9360G Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver Contact Number

Address	
Address complement	7
Postcode	7
Insurance Company Name	7.0
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
9 - 11/01/	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	CMMEDOOD
Vehicle Manufacturer	SMM5233P
Vehicle Model	11.57()
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	1 - 23
Vehicle Category	5
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	-
Address	47
Address complement	17
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
	7
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

SLM3611G
SLM3611G
•
-
-
1.47
Private car
(=)
5 * 05
(*)
37
÷
-
*

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

OF OH OF

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A
0
A: 9X 84762
A: GX 84762 A: B: GBD 93606
7:0026266
14 3.0127-13000
B D: SUM 36/16
B Diction 70 (1)
2.30701 56/10
2
wr 31 uryling.

LLET TO	Dalice to Daci	
10	police report.	
	0	

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION: W (3) head con	414 000001 mars 16 1 15
LOCATION: W (31 heylong	(HH:MM)
	the state of the s
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	W
DINSUPANCE OF SER	167 .
SINGULARICE COMPANY.	4 v
C)POLICY NUMBER:	J
COMPREHENSIVE / TH	PO BARTY ATLANT
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	IND PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
TITE BALOON COURT (LIEU	
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THA	MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
11/1 OKPOSE OF HISING AT A COLD	MOIORCYCIEI
The Too Claiming Indication	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	MA (DEPOSITE (YES/NO)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	M / REPORTING ONLY)
AJNAME:	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
CJADDRESS:	CONTACT: 97315623.
* CONTINUE TO T	4/10
THE of passeng DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICE	CY HOLDER
(Including driver) alNAME:	
(O) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MAIE / FENANTI
c/ADDRESS:	(MALE / FEMALE)
- F	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//	
eloccupation: (Indiana)	DD/MM/YYYY)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EVEN	3 2
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER V 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	URED'S COMPANY? (YES / 10)
SI WEATHER CONDITION: (6) 1.5	VITH INSURED: DWhel.
DIROAD SUPEACE: (DE)	OTHERS
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
" 'LEASE STATE WHICH BOYCE	
	N:
J. T. J. J. J. MAME.	MODEL:
() C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	COURT
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
Ho of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMM5133P.	HODE
Cinduding dis a DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
()	CONTINUE
SLM 36116	CONTACT:
See	
***	W 11 9 9
a de la companya de	*
email =	- 13
fax =	38
	€





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201219/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 19/12/2020 22:47			Vide Report No.: G/20201219/0230	Station Diary No. 128	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	
	Informant: CK KUAY		Address: APT BLK 322 UBI AVENUE 1 #04-599 SINGAPORE 4		
ID Type / ID No.:			Contact No.:		
NRIC NO / S1131416C			Home/Office: Mobile: 97315623		
National	ity:	EN	Email:		
SINGAP	ORE CITIZ		pohsin33furnitureco@gmail.com		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:		
Male	65	11/06/1955	Vehicle Owner		
Race: Chinese		Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation:			Driving Licence Informati	ion:	
SELF EMPLOYED			Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	7.775.0776.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		
LORONG 31 Weather:	GEYLANG	Road Surface:	l D	oad Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry	K	oad Speed Limit.
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control:			Tr	affic Volume:
Traffic Flow:		Tramo Gonardi.	100	and volume.

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBD9360G	Lorry	NISSAN	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5	Gold	Seriously Damaged	0
GX8476Z	Van	ТОУОТА	LITEACE 5DR	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0
SLM3611G	Car	HONDA	CIVIC 1.6L VTI AUTO	Black	Seriously Damaged	0
SMM5233P	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	C200 AVG (R17 LED)	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201219/2110

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved			20740	-	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No		- Language of Decirion			
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL	VIVIVA-FORMA	Use of Pe	destria	Cross	sing: NA
Vehicle Owner	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	100000		The same	0,000	Sing. 1474
Name	LOW TECK KUAY			ID No).	S1131416C
Related Vehicle	GBD9360G (Lorry)		Conta	act No.	97315623	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	The state of the s		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			
Vehicle Owner	Marine Contract Contract		Charles Bridge and the		Street, or other	AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF
Name	LOW TECK KUAY			ID No		S1131416C
Related Vehicle	GX8476Z (Van)	GX8476Z (Van)		Contact No.		97315623
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I heard a lot noise coming outside of my shop.

I then took a look and noticed that a car plate number (SLM3611G) the front bumper hit the rear of my lorry (GBD9360G), my lorry (GBD9360G) whole front portion hit the rear of my van (GX8476Z), my van (GX8476Z) front portion hit at the rear of a car (SMM5233P).

I then called police about the matter.

The police officer that attended to the incident then gave me a case card and told me to lodge a police report for insurance claim against the driver of car plate number (SLM3611G). The car plate number (SLM3611G) friend (Darren, Hp: 81611940) told me if there is anything, to contact him instead of the driver.

As such I am lodging this report to claim insurance against the driver of car plate number (SLM3611G).





3 of 3 Report No. T/20201219/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 MUHAMMADNOORZAINALLL BIN ROSLAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	19/12/2020 22:47
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMED HUSNUL TAUFIQ BIN	
MD YUSOF	
Contact No.: 65476358	
Authentication Stamp	





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no 199002791D

51 Club Street

#03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No Form	SI20V09884 /VCV /R02	
	MZ300A	
Date of Issue	04-Aug-2020	LIZIN.
I.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	GX8476Z	
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	CR425010600	
3. Name of Policyholder:	POH SIN FURNITURE COMPANY	
Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act:	01-SEP-2020 00:00	
5 Date of Expiry of Insurance:	31-AUG-2021 23:59	
6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*;		

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*

A) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

C) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

8. The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing or any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Row

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Third Party Only

SUM INSURED (S\$):

EXCESS (S\$):

Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers \$3,000.00

FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME:

G & C GENERAL INSURANCE AGENCY